EVENT TIMETABLE

Auto 66 Championships

Cadwell Park - Saturday 7 - Sunday 8 July 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 8:00

9.00
9.15
9.30
9.50
10.15
10.35
11.00
11.15
11.30
11.45
12.00
12.30
12.50
1.45
2.10
2.30
2.50
3.15
3.35
4.00
4.30
4.55
5.10
5.30
5.55
6.15

Junior

Senior

FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecar

Open Solo (175cc - 1300cc)

Superkarts UK

Northern Saloon and Sports Car Championship
Junior

Senior

FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecar

Open Solo (175cc - 1300cc)

Superkarts UK

Northern Saloon and Sports Car Championship
Lunch

Junior/ Lightweights

Senior

FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecars

Open Solo (175-1300)/Count of Cadwell
Classic Machines

Superkarts UK

NSSCC-A1/A2/E1+2

Junior/ Lightweights

Senior

FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecars

Open Solo (175-1300) / Count of Cadwell
NSSCC-B1/B2-C+D

Superkarts UK

www.cadwellpark.co.uk

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 7
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11
Race 12
Race 14
Race 15

10 mins

10 mins

15 mins

10 mins

15 mins
20 mins +1 lap

10 mins

10 mins

15 mins

10 mins

15 mins
20 mins +1 lap

10 mins

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

8 Laps

6 Laps

8 Laps

6 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps

6 Laps

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




EVENT TIMETABLE

Auto 66 Championships
Cadwell Park - Saturday 7 - Sunday 8 July 2018

SUNDAY - Gates open at 7:30

9.00 Solos Practice 10 mins
9.15 Sidecars Practice 10 mins
9.30 Superkarts UK Practice 10 mins
9.45 Cars Practice 10 mins
10.00 Classic Machines Race 16 6 Laps
10.20  Junior/ Lightweights Race 1 8 Laps
10.35 Senior Race 2 8 Laps
11.00  FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecars Race 3 6 Laps
11.20 Open Solo (175-1300) / Count Of Cadwell Race 4 8 Laps
11.50 Classic Machines Race 5 6 laps
12.20 Superkarts UK Race7 8 Laps
13.20 NSSCCA1/A2/E1+2 Race 8

13.45 Lunch

14.35  Junior/ Lightweights Race 9 8 Laps
15.00 Senior Race 10 8 Laps
15.25 FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecars Race 11 6 Laps
15.50 Open Solo (175-1300) / Count Of Cadwell Race 12 8 Laps
16.10  Classic Machines Race 14 8 Laps
16.40 Superkarts UK Race 15 8 Laps
17.00 NSSCC-B1/B2-C+D Race 16

www.cadwell pPa rk.co.uk Timetable is provisional and subject to change




