



## Auto 66 Championships

Cadwell Park - Saturday 7 - Sunday 8 July 2018

## SATURDAY - Gates open at 8:00

9.00	Junior	Practice	10 mins
9.15	Senior	Practice	10 mins
9.30	FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecar	Practice	15 mins
9.50	Open Solo (175cc - 1300cc)	Practice	10 mins
10.15	Superkarts UK	Practice	15 mins
10.35	Northern Saloon and Sports Car Championship	Practice	20 mins +1 lap
11.00	Junior	Qualifying	10 mins
11.15	Senior	Qualifying	10 mins
11.30	FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecar	Qualifying	15 mins
11.45	Open Solo (175cc - 1300cc)	Qualifying	10 mins
12.00	Superkarts UK	Qualifying	15 mins
12.30	Northern Saloon and Sports Car Championship	Qualifyinc	20 mins +1 lap
12.50	Lunch	Qualifying	10 mins
1.45	Junior/ Lightweights	Race 1	6 Laps
2.10	Senior	Race 2	6 Laps
2.30	FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecars	Race 3	6 Laps
2.50	Open Solo (175-1300)/Count of Cadwell	Race 4	8 Laps
3.15	Classic Machines	Race 5	6 Laps
3.35	Superkarts UK	Race 7	8 Laps
4.00	NSSCC - A1/A2/E1+2	Race 8	
4.30	Junior/ Lightweights	Race 9	6 Laps
4.55	Senior	Race 10	6 Laps
5.10	FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecars	Race 11	6 Laps
5.30	Open Solo (175-1300) / Count of Cadwell	Race 12	6 Laps
5.55	NSSCC - B1/B2- C + D	Race 14	
6.15	Superkarts UK	Race 15	6 Laps





## Auto 66 Championships

Cadwell Park - Saturday 7 - Sunday 8 July 2018

SUNDAY - Gates open at 7:30

9.00	Solos	Practice	10 mins
9.15	Sidecars	Practice	10 mins
9.30	Superkarts UK	Practice	10 mins
9.45	Cars	Practice	10 mins
10.00	Classic Machines	Race 16	6 Laps
10.20	Junior/ Lightweights	Race 1	8 Laps
10.35	Senior	Race 2	8 Laps
11.00	FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecars	Race 3	6 Laps
11.20	Open Solo (175-1300) / Count Of Cadwell	Race 4	8 Laps
11.50	Classic Machines	Race 5	6 laps
12.20	Superkarts UK	Race 7	8 Laps
13.20	NSSCC A1/A2/E1+2	Race 8	
13.45	Lunch		
14.35	Junior/ Lightweights	Race 9	8 Laps
15.00	Senior	Race 10	8 Laps
15.25	FSRA Pre-Injection Sidecars	Race 11	6 Laps
15.50	Open Solo (175-1300) / Count Of Cadwell	Race 12	8 Laps
16.10	Classic Machines	Race 14	8 Laps
16.40	Superkarts UK	Race 15	8 Laps
17.00	NSSCC - B1/B2-C + D	Race 16	